SIMONELLI | GROUP

ORIGINAL SPARE PARTS

EEEAENE

QUALITY, SAFETY, RELIABILITY

00000011
15030527 > — 00000104

00000035
00000245

15030227 15030199

|
15030216 o 42
15030094 230V

04480008 L e 00000119 15030096 115V

+ <A 00000011
* 15030113
15030548

N\
: @@j(}@)@ a© fC:B
0% §

L
15070061

15030002

&

00000178

\

N 15030522 85mm
: s < 15030552 75mm
e = DITDIRE 15030524 85mm

15030513 —,
15030526 ~*

v/x/: @Y
S . 15030220 15030525 75mm
o ©

— 1 M15030514 230V @ 00000113

p 15030500 115V 15030504
. 2 20 KPFCMO01

— & 15030006 . @
9 15000097 45030108 GRAVI <




SIMONELLI | GROUP

ORIGINAL SPARE PARTS

EEEAENE

QUALITY, SAFETY, RELIABILITY

Code de la piéce Description de la piéce

00000245 S/S SCREW M4X8 TC TCR DIN 7985

000000M S/S KNURLED WASHER M4 UNI8842/A

00000035 GALV CROSS HEAD/CAP SCREW M4X20

00000104 S/S CROSSHEAD COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4x10 DIN965
00000113 S/S CROS SHEAD CAP SCREW M4x6 7985

00000119 SS CROSS HEAD COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4x6 ISO 7046
00000178 GALV FLANGED KNURLED HEX CAP SCREW 8.8 M6x16
00000245 S/S SCREW M4X8 TC TCR DIN 7985

00300020 S/S SELF-LOCKING NUT LOW M6

04480009 BUILT-IN PLUG IEC 3POLE FASTON 6,3 10A FEMALE
15000097 GALV CROSS HEAD SCREW M5X25 6060.0016

15030002 SAFETY MICROSWITCH MYTHOS 4110.0007

R15030002 KIT-SAFETY MICROSWITCH - 1Pcs

15030006 RUBBER FOOT MYTHOS 4100.0035

R15030006 KIT-RUBBER FOOT - 5Pcs

15030058 S/S SCREW 3x5 TSP TCR 6060.0091

R15030058 KIT-S/S SCREW 3x5 TSP TCR - 20Pcs

15030094 HEAT. ELEMENT 220V+ PLUG MYT VA/2/MYONE4650.0100
15030096 HEAT. ELEMENT 110V+ PLUG MYT VA/2/MYONE4650.0200

15030108 SCREW AQ M6x8 TCEI RIBAS.BN1206 BRUNITA 6060.0116



SIMONELLI | GROUP

ORIGINAL SPARE PARTS

EEEAENE

QUALITY, SAFETY, RELIABILITY

Code de la piéce Description de la piéce

15030113 LED LID MYTHOS ONE 4110.0012

15030120 SPACER THERMOSTAT ENGINE MYTHOS ONE 2501.0020
15030134 HANDLE ADHESIVE LABEL GRINDER REGISTER E80
15030199 20WAY FLAT CABLE MYTHOS 2 CAV41

15030212 SHORT GRINDING REGULATOR SPRING ROD 6002.3708
15030216 LED MODULE MYTHOS 2 + CABLE 4600.0109 (+ CAV56)
15030220 PLUG TAP MICRO MYTHOS 2 6050.0020

15030227 MYTHOS 2 HOPPER TAB

15030500 SWITCH 110V MYTHOS MY VA 1011.0054

15030504 GRINDER NOZZLE 4650.0007ALROO-XP5

15030513 BURNISHED WASHER dn 10X thi 0.3 6061.0022BR
15030514 SWITCH 220VAC 1011.0055

15030522 CLUMP CRUSHER NM2 MYLAR 4650.0027MYROO-XXL
15030552 CLUMP CRUSHER NMT1 4150.0027MYRO0O-XXL

15030524 COFFEE CHUTE S/S MYTHOS VA 85 4650.0084A0R00-901
15030525 COFFEE CHUTE S/S MYTHOS VA 75 4150.0084 A0R00-901
15030526 METRIC SCREW BN1206 M6x12 BLACK 10.9 6060.0191
15030527 COMPLETE HOPPER NM1/NM2 BLACK COVER 4650.1000A0R01-XXM
15070054 CABLE CLAMP FOR THE PANEL MM. 13 6040.0023

15070061 ROD BUSHING POSITIONING - MDJ TEFLON 2501.0026



SIMONELLI | GROUP

ORIGINAL SPARE PARTS

ETEPGBNEH

QUALITY, SAFETY, RELIABILITY

Code de la piéce Description de la piéce

15030548 GRINDER REGISTER HANDLE NM2 RIC-POM. 4650-001
KPFCMOOI1 PURE BREW FILTERHOLDER FORK GRINDER MYTHOS



